FORM PTO-1619A CMB 0631-0027

03-29-2001



Will I was

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

101652854 RECORDATION FORM CO

3.13.01 PA	TENTS ONI	Y	Section Section 1	**************************************	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Traden	narks: Please re	cord the attach	ed original	document(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Type	Conveyar	псе Туре		more regions and another regions and the second and	
New Resubmission (Non- Recordation)	×	Assignment		Security Agreement	
Document ID #		License		Change of Name	
Correction of PTO Error					
Reel # Frame #	□	Merger		Other	
Corrective Document			S. Governn		
Reel # Frame #		(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)			
Attorney Docket No: 004524.P021		Departr	nental File	Secret File	
Conveying Party (ies)	Mark if additi	ional names of conve	ying parties att	ached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (1st party) Eric C. Eisenberg				02/16/01	
Name (2nd party) Shaun C. Hampton				02/21/01	
Name (3rd party) Jeffrey C. Adams				02/20/01	
Name (4th party) David P. Bajorins	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		02/19/01	
Name (line 1) Terabeam Corporation Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 12413 Willow Road NE Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Kirkland City Domestic Representative Name and Address in the second control of the second co	Washintor State/Count	n/USA	98034 Zip Code Enter for		
(Complete only if receiving party is not domiciled in Name	the Cinter Comment				
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)	TOP OFFICE LICE	ONL V			
0978572001 098955 - 50000042 09745122 WALAA GALGE	FOR OFFICE USE				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estime the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Complete the Coverage (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Coverag	of Information and Regulation Budget Package THIS ADDRESS.	atory Affairs, Office of ge 0651-0027, Patent a	Management and nd Trademark As	signment Practice. DO NOT SEND	
Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks, Box	Abaignments, W	D/	TENT	

PATENT REEL: 011622 FRAME: 0914

FORM PTO-1619B OMB 0651-0027	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
(OMB 0031 002)	Page 2		PATENT	
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and	l Telephone Numb	er	
Name Dennis M. de Guzman				
Address (line 1) Blakely Sokoloff Taylor and Za	fman			
Address (line 2) 12400 Wilshire Blvd.				
Address (line 3) Seventh Floor				
Address (line 4) Los Angeles, CA 90025-1026				
Pages Enter the total number of pag	ges of the attached conv	eyance document.	# 2	
Patent Application Number (s) 09/746,122 If this document is being filed together with a new patent application was signed by the first named of	w Patent Application, en	Pat	ent Number (s) Month Day Year	
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)				
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been	PCT	PCT PCT	PCT	
assigned. Number of Properties	Enter the total number	of properties involved.	# 1	
Fee Amount Fee	e Amount for Propertie	s Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ <u>40.00</u>	
Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit a		peposit Account ces can be charged to the	e account.)	
	De	eposit Account Numbe	r: # <u>02-2666</u>	
		o charge additional fee	s: Yes 🛛 No 🗌	

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Dennis M. de Guzman

41,702

Name of Person Signing

Registration No.

Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011622 FRAME: 0915

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.:004524.P021

(For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby							
acknowledged, We							
the undersigned, Eric C. Eisenberg, Shaun C. H	ampton; Jeffrey C. Adams; David P. Bajorins						
hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Terabeam Corporation							
a corporation of Washington	, having a principal place of business at						
APPARATUS AND METHOD TO MEASURE L	GHT ATTENUATION THROUGH A WINDOW						
and in and to said application and all divisional a continued prosecution applications, continuation renewal applications, reissue applications, reexa applications that have been or shall be filed in the any of said improvements; and in and to all origin certificates, and extensions that have been or slifted countries on said improvements; and in filing of said United States application;	n-in-part applications, substitute applications, aminations, extensions, and all other patent ne United States and all foreign countries on inal patents, reissued patents, reexamination hall be issued in the United States and all						

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

Date: February 16,2	2001	hi (. liz
, - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , -		Name: Eric C. Eisenberg
Date: FERQUARY 19+4, 2	2001	Name: Shaun C. Hampton
Date: February 20th, 2	.001 ₋	
Date: FEBRUARY 19th, 2	2001_	Name: David 9 . Bajorins
Date: February 21, 2	.0 <u>01</u>	Name: Shann Hampton
Date:, 2		Name:

Assignment Document Return Address:

BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP 12400 Wilshire Blvd., Seventh Floor Los Angeles, California 90025-1026 (425) 827-8600

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

RECORDED: 03/13/2001